DOC # 0218675

APN: 005-190-31	DOC # 0210013	
Recording requested by and mail documents and	10/03/2011 93:35 PM Official Record	
tax statements to:	Recording requested By JUDITH MAYER LYNN	
Name Talin Whittenburg-mayer	Eureka County - NV	
Name: 18 III William Owi 9-1111	Mike Rebaleati – Recorder	
Address: 280 West Nopah Vista	Fee: \$14.00 Page 1 of 1 RPTT: \$5 .85 Recorded By: FES	
Address: 280 West No pah Vista City/State/Zip: Pahr ump New ada 89 060	Book- 523 Page- 0158	
DED102		
Nevada Legal Forms & Books, Inc. (702) 870-8977		
www legalformsrus.com	0218675	
RPTT: WARRANTY DEED		
THIS INDENTURE, made this 28 day of 59	Hember 2011	
BETWEEN, the "Seller", whose name(s) is/are: Ken Mayee		
AND, the "Buyer" whose name(s) is/are: Ken Third AND, the "Buyer" whose name(s) is/are: Whitten burg mayer with the with the sum of white and the sum of whi		
WITNESSETH, That said Seller, for and in consideration of the sum of the number of DOLLARS.		
(\$100.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby		
acknowledged, does by these presents grant, bargain, sel	li, remise, release, alien, warrant and confirm unto	
the Buyer, and to the heirs and assigns of the Buyer, all the	at certain piece of parcel of land situated and being	
in the City of County of	<u>Eureka</u> and	
State of Nevada	\	
The second linear address is (if surligable) 48551	R 306 Crescent Valley Nevada	
The commonly known address is (if applicable) 485 SR 306 Crescent Valley Neuroda		
The legal description is as follows: Thurship 36	mosth Range 48 east marin	
The legal description is as follows: Township 36 Section 11: SWHNWHNWH	Suface tel' provident and l'Inth Daug	
section II, 2 to 1 that 14 to 1		
Sept	ember 28, 20/1	
In Witness Whereof, my hand has been set on Septe	20-7	
In mayer		
Signature on line above	Signature on line above	
the Many of the		
KEN MIHYER	Print name on line above	
Print name on line above	Print haine on line above	
STATE OF Nevada)		
COUNTY OF NYE)		
On this 28 day of September	, 20, personally appeared before me, a	
Notary Public Ken Mayer		
personally known to me to be the person(s) whose nar	me(e) is subscribed to the above instrument who	
acknowledged thathe executed this instrument. Witness my hand and official seal.		
	JOYCE STONESIFER	
	NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEVADA	
10: 3/20: 1:	COUNTY OF NYE APPT. No. 03-85299-14	
Joine Stokens	MY APPT. EXPIRES MAY 28, 2012	
Notary Públic		
My commission expires: May 28, 2012		
Consult an attorney if you doubt this forms fitness for you	ur purpose.	

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

•	FOR RECC DUC H DY-Z100/3
1. Assessor Parcel Number (s)	Document Official Record
a) 005-190-31	Book: Official Record
b)	Date of Recording requested By
c)	Notes: JUDITH MAYER LYNN
d)	Eureka County - NV
2. Type of Property:	Mike Rebaleati - Recorder
a) Vacant Land b) Single Fan	n Res. Page 1 of 1 Fee: \$14.00
c) Condo/Twnhse d) 2-4 Plex	Recorded By: FES RPTT: \$5.85
e) Apt. Bidg. 1) Comm'l/in	
g) Agricultural h) 🐼 Mobile Ho.	me
I) Other	
3. Total Value/Sales Price of Property:	\$ 100,00
Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of property) \$ 100,00
Transfer Tax Value:	\$ 1.406,00
Real Property Transfer Tax Due:	\$ 5,65
4. If Exemption Claimed:	\ \
a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, Secti	on:
, b. Explain Reason for Exemption:	\
	
5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	100 %
5. Partial interest: 1 croofflago boing transferred.	
The undersigned declares and acknowledges, under pand NRS 375.110, that the information provided is combelief, and can be supported by documentation if called provided herein. Furthermore, the disallowance of any	rect to the best of their information and dupon to substantiate the information
of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% o	f the tax due plus interest at 1% per month.
Of additional tax due, may result in a policity of 1070 o	tito tax ado pido interest de tro per memin
Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller sha	all be jointly and severally liable for any
\ \	,
additional amount owed.	Capacity Seller
Signature gen mayer	Capacity 5011
Signature July Whitenhage - Myss	Capacity buyer
	TUNED CONTRES INFORMATION
	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
(REQUIRED)	(REQUIRED)
Thirtianis: New Times	int Name: Talin Whittenburg-Mayer
Addiese: (09/0 1) ditt-1	ddress: 280 West No pah Vista
	ty: <u>Pahrump'</u>
State: <u>Nevada Zip: 89061</u> St	ate: Nesada Zip: 89060
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECOR	RDING
(REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER)	
Print Name:	Escrow#
Address:	
City: State:	Zip:

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)